
October 24, 2009 Final Team Results
Race Date District 4 XC Meet

Boys

Sr. Hi Boys

Name Place TimeClass Place
Cum

Time
Cum

North East Finish Position -     1

Team Score (places): 25 Team Score (times):   1:25:03.3
17:00.6Average Time:

Alex Beardsley 1 15:44.11 Sr     1 15:44.1
Ryan Smathers 2 16:38.92 Fr     3 32:23.0
Ben Adams 6 17:27.63 Sr     9 49:50.6
Matt Allen 7 17:32.54 Sr    16 1:07:23.1
Doug Drab 9 17:40.15 S    25 1:25:03.3
Matt Scholze 12 17:51.16 Sr    37 1:42:54.5
Justin Elchynski 13 17:54.17 Sr    50 2:00:48.6
Ben McAuley >  7 17:54.68 S 2:18:43.2
Tyler Anderson >  7 18:08.99 Jr. 2:36:52.1
Tyler Giesen >  7 18:24.010 S 2:55:16.2
Cuyler Lewis >  7 18:38.911 Jr. 3:13:55.1
Jacob Miller >  7 19:20.212 Fr 3:33:15.4
Scott Torrance >  7 20:39.113 Jr. 3:53:54.5
Chip Oberle >  7 22:50.814 Fr 4:16:45.3

Youngsville Finish Position -     2

Team Score (places): 80 Team Score (times):   1:30:44.7
18:08.9Average Time:

Abel Robinault 5 17:17.51 Jr.     5 17:17.5
Eli Gruver 11 17:48.52 S    16 35:06.1
Travis Cunningham 15 18:02.03 Sr    31 53:08.1
Patrick Hoover 18 18:11.54 Jr.    49 1:11:19.7
Max Lalwani 31 19:24.95 Jr.    80 1:30:44.7
Jonathan Camp 49 20:40.36 Jr.   129 1:51:25.0
Hunter Proctor 53 21:55.87 Fr   182 2:13:20.9
Gregg Yost >  7 22:24.28 Fr 2:35:45.2
Jacob Gambino >  7 23:31.79 Jr. 2:59:16.9
Brandon Reed >  7 24:12.010 Jr. 3:23:29.0

Corry Finish Position -     3

Team Score (places): 106 Team Score (times):   1:32:36.9
18:31.4Average Time:

Jordan Wingard 3 16:51.51 Sr     3 16:51.5
Jared Colvin 16 18:06.32 Sr    19 34:57.9
Alan Royek 20 18:30.93 Jr.    39 53:28.8
Jordan Rooker 33 19:32.84 Sr    72 1:13:01.7
Kyle Labowski 34 19:35.25 Jr.   106 1:32:36.9
Chad Wiler 43 20:02.36 Jr.   149 1:52:39.3
Pondel Austin 45 20:13.67 Fr   194 2:12:53.0
Jon Greer >  7 23:06.88 Jr. 2:35:59.8

Fort LeBoeuf Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 108 Team Score (times):   1:32:56.6
18:35.3Average Time:

Matt McWilliams 4 17:08.51 S     4 17:08.5
Tyler Yost 10 17:46.42 S    14 34:55.0
Bj Bane 28 19:08.53 Jr.    42 54:03.5
Ricky Jones 29 19:10.34 Jr.    71 1:13:13.9
Lee Zeigler 37 19:42.65 Sr   108 1:32:56.6
Josh Musser 39 19:43.86 Jr.   147 1:52:40.4
Preston Yochim 40 19:52.17 Jr.   187 2:12:32.5
Aaron Peters >  7 20:14.18 Fr 2:32:46.6
Andre Torres >  7 24:26.59 Sr 2:57:13.1
Eric Hull >  7 24:34.010 Fr 3:21:47.2

Boys

Sr. Hi Boys

Name Place TimeClass Place
Cum

Time
Cum

Fort LeBoeuf Finish Position -     4

Team Score (places): 108 Team Score (times):   1:32:56.6
18:35.3Average Time:

Aden Green >  7 29:13.811 Jr. 3:51:01.0

Union City Area Finish Position -     5

Team Score (places): 123 Team Score (times):   1:34:11.8
18:50.3Average Time:

Stephen Mangol 21 18:33.31 Jr.    21 18:33.3
Kevin Klus 22 18:33.92 Sr    43 37:07.2
Ben Luce 23 18:46.93 Fr    66 55:54.1
Mike Wienczkowski 25 18:52.24 Jr.    91 1:14:46.4
Tim Jackson 32 19:25.35 Jr.   123 1:34:11.8
Josh Stephenson 47 20:16.96 Fr   170 1:54:28.7

Harbor Creek Finish Position -     6

Team Score (places): 132 Team Score (times):   1:34:42.3
18:56.4Average Time:

Dan Flaherty 8 17:34.71 Jr.     8 17:34.7
Kyle Peterson 24 18:49.92 Jr.    32 36:24.7
Emmett Rennie 27 18:54.23 S    59 55:18.9
Kyle Baumann 35 19:40.34 Jr.    94 1:14:59.2
Ryan Sheridan 38 19:43.05 Jr.   132 1:34:42.3
Hayden Seibert 44 20:11.66 Fr   176 1:54:54.0
Matt Detar 51 21:31.97 Fr   227 2:16:26.0
Joe Lynch >  7 21:46.18 Fr 2:38:12.1
Tyler Nowosielski >  7 23:02.29 S 3:01:14.3
Simeon Castano >  7 25:48.810 S 3:27:03.2

Eisenhower Finish Position -     7

Team Score (places): 134 Team Score (times):   1:34:19.9
18:51.9Average Time:

Brent Foster 14 17:55.91 Jr.    14 17:55.9
Anthony Amroski 17 18:06.92 Fr    31 36:02.8
Jeff Parker 19 18:15.53 Sr    50 54:18.3
Nathaniel Linkerhof 36 19:41.64 S    86 1:14:00.0
Matt Jewell 48 20:19.95 Fr   134 1:34:19.9
Nick Vanord 50 20:49.76 Sr   184 1:55:09.6
Joe Confer 52 21:52.37 Sr   236 2:17:02.0
Travis Woodburn >  7 22:14.28 Sr 2:39:16.3
Brad Hert >  7 27:44.59 S 3:07:00.9

Seneca Finish Position -     8

Team Score (places): 185 Team Score (times):   1:38:26.4
19:41.2Average Time:

Kevin Pier 26 18:52.61 Fr    26 18:52.6
Adam Reed 30 19:23.62 Fr    56 38:16.2
Alex Johnson 41 19:53.33 Jr.    97 58:09.6
Adam Brozewicz 42 20:01.94 Jr.   139 1:18:11.5
Cyle Yaple 46 20:14.85 Fr   185 1:38:26.4
Justin Carey 54 22:50.36 Sr   239 2:01:16.8

Results from the Big White Trailer   1 10/24/2009 11:32:13


